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Beijing Normal-Hong Kong Baptist University
Application Form for Official Syllabus
	Chinese Name
	
	Programme
	

	Student ID No.
	
	Phone No.
	

	 Soft copy: 1 copy for each course
	 Hard copy:      copy(copies) for each course

	No.
	Course Code
	Course Title (ENG & CHN)
	Taken in (Semester/Academic Year)

	Example 
	GCLA1903
	English I (大学英语I)
	Semester 1 of 2017-2018

	1. 
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	

	7. 
	
	
	

	8. 
	
	
	

	9. 
	
	
	

	10. 
	
	You can add more...
	

	Reason(s) for Application:





Signature:
Date: 



………………………………………………………………………………………………………………


Sign for collection:                                    Date: ___________________


*Please send the completed form to corresponding course offering units for application.
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